Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/13/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day One PO:
09/14/2024 10:00 AM | Event Day + Crew to  Shipping Address:

uncover furniture

09/15/2024 10:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

Adult Area

7
-

Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Black Wood
25.2"x 20" x 30'H

Dining Chairs - Florence - White W/armrest & Wood
Frame

HORA CHAIR OPTION
27"W x 23"L x 40.5"H

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8'
Painted White
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
Painted Black
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Sofas - Chicago - Black Velvet
98"W x 45'D x 30"H

Coffee Tables Round multi colored NEW
Painted Black

Accent Table - St. Tropez - Small Faux Marble Kidney
16"W x 10"L x 13"H

Accent Table - St. Tropez - Large Faux Marble Kidney
19"W X 13"L X 18"H

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20"D x 16"H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Square
48"

painted black

48all I W48al N x 304k M - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
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IN-0007152

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$§29.25

$22.23

Total General

$1,029.60

$333.45

$585.00

$292.50

$105.30

$117.00

$93.60

$§292.50

T

T

Total

$58.50

$44.46

$102.96

$1,029.60

$333.45

$1,170.00

$585.00

$210.60

$234.00

$561.60

$292.50
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Description Qtty Price Total

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48" 9 $409.50 T $3,685.50
\-—- Painted Black

8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 6 $321.75 T $1,930.50

Multicolor

Painted Black

36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Total Adult Area $10,032.75
Kids Area
Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' 1 $1,029.60 T $1,029.60

Black Top, with Lavender strips, Please see photo inspo
8'x30"x 42"1/4H

Ottomans - Standard Pod 12 $35.10 T $421.20
Black covers
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 1 $333.45 T $333.45
f Painted Black
- 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Black Boucle 4 $526.50 T $2,106.00
’ 102"W x 32'D x 26"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black 15 $175.50 T $2,632.50
Velvet

26"W x 25"D x 37"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black 1 $46.80 T $46.80
Velvet
—~—— Communal Tables - Munich - Chrome 3 $163.80 T $491.40

60"W x 22"L x 42"H

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Chrome 12 $29.25 T $351.00
Black Cushions
21"W x 17'L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor 4 $292.50 T $1,170.00
Painted Black
48"round x19"h
Accent Table - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White 7 $117.00 T $819.00
e 14"Diam X 14"H
T
R
Draping 60' x 13'H black sheer with lycra backing 1 $117.00 T $117.00

pipe and base

Total Kids Area $9,517.95
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Description

Services
Friday - labor and delivery
Saturday - labor to uncover furniture
Sunday - Strike

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $550.00
2 $350.00
4 $550.00
2 $375.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,200.00
$700.00
$2,200.00

$750.00

$19,653.66
$5,850.00
$786.15
$393.07
$0.00
($0.00)
$26,682.88
($0.00)
$26,682.88
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